STORYBOOK PRESCHOOL !

Weekly Tuition Rate Schedule
Effective August 9th, 2021

HALF Days
'8:30TO 12:30
'8:30 to 1:00 Kindergarten Schedule

Kindergarten

Rate only
2 DAYS HALF $ 82.00 $ 87.00
3 DAYS HALF $113.00 $118.00
4 DAYS HALF $134.00 $139.00
5 DAYS HALF $160.00 $165.00
FULL DAYS i
6:30 TO 6:00
2 DAYS FULL $107.00
3 DAYS FULL $148.00
4 DAYS UL $189.00
5 DAYS FULL $205.00

LATE PICK-UP RATES

1 -5 MINUTES $10.00

6 — 10 MINUTES $15.00

11-15 MINUTES $20.00

16-20 MINUTES $25.00

21-25 MINUTES $30.00

26-30 MINUTES $35.00

After 30 Minutes $2.00

Regisiration Fee $100.00

Due Annually & Time of Enroliment
Re-Registration fee change due to $25.00
absent/disenroliment of longer than 3
months ‘

Special Rates
Drop in: For all families not currently enrolled
Half Day $50.00
Full Day $60.00
Registration Fee $25.00
Early Arrival $5.00 extra

L***AII other rates and special scheduling must be approved by the office *** 7




STORYBOOK PRESCHOOL

Weekly Tuition Rate Schedule
Effective August 9th, 2021

Kindergarten Rates

HALF DAYS
8:30 TO 1:00
2 DAYS |HALF $87.00
3 DAYS | HALF $118.00
4 DAYS | HALF $139.00
5 DAYS | HALF $165.00
FULL DAYS
6:30 TO 6:00
2 DAYS | FULL $107.00
3 DAYS | FULL $148.00
4 DAYS | FULL $189.00
5 DAYS | FULL $205.00
Registration Fee and | $175.00
Material Fee
Due Annually & Time
of Enroliment
Re-Registration fee |$25.00

absent/disenroliment
of longer than 3
months




